RIBA

Princ in Princesa sprinta 2019
Ljubljana, 14.12.2019

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

1. disciplina/event
14.12.2019 - 14:00

M/M, 25m Prsno/Breast

84 let in mlajSi/AG and younger
Predtekmovanje

Tock: FINA 2019

Cicibani 2
1. PRESEREN, Rok
2. SECNIK, Tadej

3. ZUPIN, Nejc

4. BERDAJS, Matic

5. KOSIR, Ambroz

6. BRANDIC, Taj

7. ORAZEM, Lovro

8. GORBUNOV, Arsentii
9. BESTER, OZbej

10. BUKOVEC, David

11. PRAPROTNIK SIMUNIC, Izak

12. PERSIN, Lev

13. GABROVSEK, Matej

14. BASKOVEC, Brin

15. MARIC, Ante Jak3a

16. KAPLAN, Matic

DSQ PETEK, Vid
SW7.4-

DSQ CUDEN, Jor
SW 7.6 -

DNS MORI, Nik
DNS JOVANOVIC, Uros

DNS HARNOLD SVAJGER, Mark

Cicibani 1

SMOLIC BATTELINO, Ju$

1

2. MELON, Oskar

3. BOGDANOVIC, Leo

4. KORINSEK, Lev

5. TRAMPUZ, Mark

6. PRELESNIK, Tim

7. PLANKO, David

8. ANDZELOVSKI, Ostoj

9. ALIC, Jon

10. OSLAJ, Tine

11. LAVRIC, Aljaz

12. NAHTIGAL, Filip

13. KOCJAN, Jakob

14. TESTEN, Martin

15. VRTIC, AnZe

16. POLJSAK, Ziga

17. JERSE, Jaka

18. TOMAZIC, Martin

19. VRBINC, Anze

20. TEPEJ PECNIK, Jon

21. ZNIDARSIC, lan

22. STROJANSEK, Tristan

23. PESEVIC, Dino
HUDOVORNIK, Domen

Rojen

12 SD Riba Ljubljana
12 PK Triglav Kranj

12 PK Torpedo Ljubljana
12 PK Triglav Kranj

13  PK Torpedo Ljubljana
12  PKTriglav Kranj

12 PK Kamnik

12 SD Riba Ljubljana
12  PKTriglav Kranj

12 SD Riba Ljubljana
12 SD Riba Ljubljana
13 SD Riba Ljubljana
13 SD Riba Ljubljana
12  PKTriglav Kranj

12  PK Neptun Celje

12 SD Riba Ljubljana
13 PA Kurent Ptuj

12 SD Riba Ljubljana

12  SD Riba Ljubljana
12  SD Riba Ljubljana
12  SD Riba Ljubljana

10  PK Olimpija Ljubljana
10  PK Olimpija Ljubljana
10 PK Triglav Kranj

10  SD Riba Ljubljana
10  SD Aqua Ljubljana
10 PK Torpedo Ljubljana
10 PK Branik Maribor

10  SD Riba Ljubljana
10  PKllirija Ljubljana

10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana
10 PK Rudar Trbovlje

10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana
11  PKllirija Ljubljana

10  SD Riba Ljubljana
10  PK Branik Maribor

10  SD Riba Ljubljana
11 PKllirija Ljubljana

10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana
10 PK Torpedo Ljubljana
11 PKllirija Ljubljana

10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana
10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana
11 PKllirija Ljubljana

11 PKllirija Ljubljana

Rezultat Tocke

2812 70 Q
2858 67 Q
2860 67 Q
2899 64 Q
2053 60 Q
3021 56 Q
3141 50 Q
3187 48 Q
3263 45
3309 43
3352 41
3400 39
3406 39
3424 39
3438 38
3547 35
38.87

40.13

2125 163 Q
2131 162 Q
2159 155 Q
21.88 149 Q
2212 144 Q
2219 143 Q
2247 138 Q
2283 131 Q
2299 129
2313 126
2320 125
2354 120
2365 118
2367 118
2378 116
2392 114
2399 113
2415 111
2449 106
2457 105
2477 103
2486 102
2497 100
2497 100

Timing Ljubljana

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije

14.12.2019 19:43 - Stran 1



RIBA

Princ in Princesa sprinta 2019
Ljubljana, 14.12.2019

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 25m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje, Cicibani 1

23.
26.

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

DSQ

NOVAK, Jak
LEGISA, Luka
BIRK, Taj
TRAMPUZ, David

MATKO MARCIUS, Leon Etien

GOMZEJ, Tian
JARKOVIC, Lovro
FAJON, Jaka
CUFER, Jaka
MARKOQV, Rene
PAULETIC, Dorian
SKVARCA, Aleksej
SEVER, Rok
PLEVNIK IVANUSA, Naj
SLANOVEC, Klemen
SEFMAN, Bor
VILFAN KOZUH, Bor
MAMLIC, Filip
ERJAVEC, Jaka
CUCEK, Lenart
KERZIC RAKAR, Ziga
RAJSTER, Jus
VIZJAK, Nejc
LAVRIH, Oskar
MRAMOR, Klemen
SAFAR, David
PARAS, Jakob
RASL, Nejc

SPRAH, Matija
MIJANOVIC, OZbej
ZVAR, Tian
KAVCEVIC, Aleksander
SPASOJEVIC, Uro$
MESARIC, Rene
POLLAK, Jakob
PUGELJ, Rok
ZAVRSNIK, Vid
SANDEROQV, Georgii
ZUPAN, Luka
RUZMAN, Filip
SNOJ, Matej
GOLUB, Zan
BREZOVNIK, Jakob
CATER, Tomaz
SKUBIC, Anze
PIHLER, Jan
MEGLEN POPOV, Zan
GREGORIC, Erik
KONJEVIC, Dino
ELKASOVIC, Bilal
SERUGA, Maks
SENCAR, Mark
ZAGAR, Jasa

SW 7.6 -

Rojen

10
11
10
11
10
10
11
11
11
10
10
10
11
11
11
10
11
11
10
10
11
10
11
11
10
11
10
10
10
11
11
10
11
11
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
10
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
10
11
11
10

SD Aqua Ljubljana
PK llirija Ljubljana
PK llirija Ljubljana
SD Aqua Ljubljana
DVS Posejdon Celje
PK Neptun Celje
PK llirija Ljubljana
PK Olimpija Ljubljana
SD Aqua Ljubljana
PK Branik Maribor
PK Triglav Kranj
SD Aqua Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
PK Neptun Celje
PK llirija Ljubljana
SD Aqua Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
PK llirija Ljubljana
PK Kamnik

SD Riba Ljubljana
PA Kurent Ptuj

PK llirija Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
PK llirija Ljubljana
PA Kurent Ptuj

PA Kurent Ptuj

PK Neptun Celje
PK Torpedo Ljubljana
PA Kurent Ptuj

SD Aqua Ljubljana
PA Kurent Ptuj

SD Riba Ljubljana
PK Triglav Kranj
PK Neptun Celje
SD Aqua Ljubljana
PK Triglav Kranj
SD Riba Ljubljana
PK llirija Ljubljana
PK Kamnik

SD Riba Ljubljana
PK Neptun Celje
SD Riba Ljubljana
PA Kurent Ptuj

PK Kamnik

PA Kurent Ptuj

SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
PA Kurent Ptuj

PA Kurent Ptuj

PK llirija Ljubljana

Rezultat Tocke

2497 100
2508 99
2508 99
2523 97
2532 96
2544 95
2550 94
2578 91
2579 91
2580 91
2594 89
26.00 89
2632 86
26.44 84
2645 84
26.66 82
2671 82
27.00 78
2721 77
2728 77
2771 73
2779 73
2828 69
28.47 67
2853 67
2858 67
2890 65
20.02 64
20.08 63
2038 61
2073 59
2074 59
2082 59
3013 57
3018 57
3072 54
31.16 51
3120 51
3136 50
3161 49
3193 48
3237 46
3260 45
3356 41
3371 40
3374 40
3398 39
3435 38
3467 37
3583 34
3652 32
3799 28
23.62

Timing Ljubljana

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije
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RIBA

Princ in Princesa sprinta 2019
Ljubljana, 14.12.2019

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 25m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje, Cicibani 1

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

BESHLYK, Tymur
SW7.2-

MESIC SCAVNICAR, Tarik
SW7.2 -

GRDINA, Antonio
SW7.2-

BARBARIC, Nejc
SW7.2-

LACKOVIC, Peter

SKAKIC, Jasa

LEVICNIK, Borna

PANIKO, Valentin

CESAREK, Liam

DUBOKOVIC DIMITROV, Dominik
KRASNA KOMERICKI, Ernesto
KRAPEZ, Jakob

MARINKO, Tine

MESOJEDEC, Nik

PRELOG, Vid

ULRYCH DJURISIC, Maks
ZUPAN, Kristjan

MI.decki

VEJNOVIC, Rok
KORITNIK, Lan
POTNIK, Matic
GROHAR, Crt
LAPANJE, Jonas
MEDVED, Svit
ERMENC, Aidan
SKOCIR, Jakob
KOVACIC LOVSIN, Jakob
PFAJFAR, Ziga
MLAKAR, Timon
KAJZER, Tevz
KRDZALIC, Maj
PREGL, GaSper
GRADISEK, Zan
NEGODIC, Liam
SKERL, Mark
ERJAVEC, Nejc
POLUTNIK, Miha
MIKLIC, Jan
MAGAJNE, Janz
DOVZAN, Jure
ZEN, Nace
GRUBNIC, Aleksa
JAKELIC TALESKI, Mark
JEROVSEK, Gasper
KRASAN, Matija
VOCOVNIK, Matevz
MIKUS, Bor
BATYRSHIN, Artem

Rojen

11

10

11

11

10
10
10
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
10

08
09
08
08
09
09
08
08
09
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
09
09
08
08
08
09
09
08
09
09

PK Kamnik

PK Branik Maribor
PA Kurent Ptuj
PA Kurent Ptuj

PK Kamnik

PK Neptun Celje

PK Olimpija Ljubljana
PK Torpedo Ljubljana
PK Torpedo Ljubljana
PK Triglav Kranj

SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana

PK Kamnik

PK llirija Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
PK Cerkno

PK Torpedo Ljubljana
DVS Posejdon Celje
PK Torpedo Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
PK Ratitovec Zelezniki
PK Triglav Kranj

PK Triglav Kranj

SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
PK Triglav Kranj

PK Kamnik

PK llirija Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
DVS Posejdon Celje
PK llirija Ljubljana
PK Cerkno

PK llirija Ljubljana
PK Kamnik

SD Riba Ljubljana
PK llirija Ljubljana
PK llirija Ljubljana
PK Torpedo Ljubljana
PK Torpedo Ljubljana
PK Kamnik

PK Olimpija Ljubljana

Rezultat Tocke

23.72

24.48

38.11

43.62

1856 245 Q
1859 244 Q
1881 235 Q
1915 223 Q
2006 194 Q
20.07 194 Q
2012 192 Q
2033 186 Q
20.79 174
2088 172
2095 170
21.12 166
21.49 158
21.54 156
21.66 154
21.73 152
21.78 151
2220 143
2230 141
2253 137
2269 134
2270 134
2276 133
2298 129
23.01 128
2354 120
23.66 118
2370 117
2372 117
2409 112

Timing Ljubljana

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije

14.12.2019 19:43 - Stran 3



RIBA

Princ in Princesa sprinta 2019
Ljubljana, 14.12.2019

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 25m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje, Ml.decki

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

DSQ

DSQ

DNS
DNS
DNS

BOGDANOVIC, Tai
ROZMAN, Gasper
ROTAR, Maks

MARN, Klemen
BRATKOVIC KOLESA, Nik
NARTNIK, Adam
ZENJILOVSKI, Nik
DERNULC, Erazem
SPACAPAN, Erik
LOGAR, Rok

VAHTAR MAROLT, Tilen
MILINCIC, Kevin
OSTREZ, Ziga

FISER WLODYGA, Aleksander
TOPOLSEK, Izak
KOZAR, Izak

RENDIC, Aleksander
ZBOGAR, Gasper
TETICKOVIC , Blaz
KARNER, Ziga

SW 7.4 -

KOVACEC, Matej
SW 7.3-

KRAUT DAGRACA, Kai
KOSI, Kanai
GRUBNIC, Aleksa

MAJCEN, Taj
GRENC, Gaber Luka
ZUPANCIC, Taj
POLJSAK, Gasper
MACEK, Tilen
POPOVIC, Svit
POTOCNIK, Tian
SKULJ, Tim
JUVANCIC, Filip
MEGUSAR, Ozbej
MAMLIC, Simon
SERJAK, Enej
PLAVEC, Gasper
TEMNIKAR, Aleks
KOCJANCIC, Gasper
MAHNIC DOBROVOLJC, Dorian
CENCELJ, Andraz
VRHOVNIK, Matevz
CUFER, Nejc
ZERJAL, Jakob
SKOK, Bor
URBANCIC, Mai
NUCIC, Aljaz
RENKO, Vid
BUNCIC, Oskar

Rojen

08
09
08
08
09
09
08
09
09
09
08
08
09
09
08
09
08
09
08
09

09

08
09
08

07
06
07
06
07
07
06
07
06
06
06
07
07
06
06
07
07
07
06
06
07
07
07
07
07

PK Triglav Kranj
SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
PK Branik Maribor
PK llirija Ljubljana
PK llirija Ljubljana
PK Triglav Kranj
PK llirija Ljubljana
PK Neptun Celje
PK Triglav Kranj
PK Branik Maribor
PK llirija Ljubljana
SD Aqua Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
PK llirija Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
PK llirija Ljubljana
PK Triglav Kranj
PA Kurent Ptuj
PK Branik Maribor

PA Kurent Ptuj

PK Branik Maribor
PK Triglav Kranj
SD Riba Ljubljana

SD Delfin Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
PK Rudar Trbovlje
SD Riba Ljubljana
PK Triglav Kranj
SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
PK Ratitovec Zelezniki
SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
PK Terme Ptuj

PK Kamnik

PK Triglav Kranj

PK Olimpija Ljubljana
PK Kamnik

PK Kamnik

SD Aqua Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
PK Triglav Kranj
SD Aqua Ljubljana
PK llirija Ljubljana
SD Aqua Ljubljana
PK Kamnik

Rezultat Tocke

2421 110
2423 110
2436 108
2448 106
24.52 106
2468 104
2483 102
2488 101
25.04 99
25.06 99
25.10 99
25.50 94
26.18 87
26.44 84
26.80 81
27.74 73
28.47 67
28.85 65
36.13 33
25.61

33.77

16.20 369 Q
16.30 362 Q
1694 322 Q
1699 319 Q
1710 313 Q
1721 307 Q
1724 306 Q
1742 296 Q
1766 284
18.29 256
18.44 250
18.78 236
19.10 225
19.37 215
1948 212
19.78 202
20.37 185
2046 183
20.75 175
2249 137
2331 123
2338 122
24.80 102
25.27 97
25.37 96

Timing Ljubljana

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije
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RIBA

Princ in Princesa sprinta 2019
Ljubljana, 14.12.2019

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 25m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje, DecCki

13.
DSQ

NARTNIK, Tijan
GRILJIC, Luka
ZELENC, Tadej
KRISTAN, Maks
BABIC, Maks

JELEN, Nejc
GORNIK, Tilen
SVAJGER, Crt
VOVK, Tian
FURLAN STULAR, Arne
BRATUN, Lovro
VERSIC, Bernard
BENEDICIC, Jost
CVETKOVIC, Leon
VRACUN, Anze
CARLI, Tadej
JAKOPIN, Han
SIBILA, Teo
UDOVICIC, Peter
SW 7.6 -

Veterani

ok wppE

~

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

VRHOVSEK, Miha
HRIBAR, Klemen
DOBRIC, Milan
MALLI, Martin
ISAKOVIC, Saso
KRDZALIC, Damir
USAJ, Viadimir
BUCAR, Tim
POLJSAK, Tilen
VERDENIK, Marko
HARNOLD, Peter

Rojen

07
07
07
07
07

01
98
97
03
05

91

05
02
05
05
05
05

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

PK llirija Ljubljana
PK Kamnik

PK Cerkno

PK Kamnik

PK Triglav Kranj

SD Delfin Ljubljana
SD Delfin Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
PK Terme Ptuj

PK Ratitovec Zelezniki

SD Riba Ljubljana
DVS Posejdon Celje
PK Terme Ptuj

PK Kamnik

PK Terme Ptuj

SD Riba Ljubljana

SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Aqua Ljubljana
Sd Apnea

SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana
SD Riba Ljubljana

Rezultat Tocke

25.41 95
27.72 73
1400 571
1479 484
1525 442
1589 391
1593 388
16.65 339
17.19 308
1758 288
18.17 261
18.23 258
20.09 193
2279 132
2336 123
20.08

1532 436
1710 313
18.74 238
19.44 213
2294 129
26.41 85
40.65 23

Timing Ljubljana

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije
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